Interim Committee Balances
for the

Bureau of Legislative Research !

PER DIEM/MILEAGE & EXPENSES

. FY16 BEGINNING TRANSFER INJOUT _EXPENDED _

ECONOMIC AND TAX POLICY
JOINT

LEGISLATIVE FACILITIES
JOINT

SENATE EDUCATION
SENATE JUDICIARY
SENATE PUBLIC HEALTH,
WELFARE & LABOR
SENATE TRANS, TECH,
LEGIS AFFAIRS

SENATE REVENUE & TAX
SENATE AGRI, FORESTRY &
ECONOMIC DEV

SENATE CITY, COUNTY &
LOCAL AFFAIRS

SENATE INSURANCE &
COMMERCE

SENATE STATE AGENCY &
GOVT'L AFFAIRS

JOINT PERFORMANCE
REVIEW

JOINT PUBLIC RETIREMENT
& SS PRGM

SENATE CHILDREN & YOUTH |
JT ADV COM & TECH '
MISC SET ASIDE

AR LOTTERY COMMISSION
OVERSIGHT

HOUSE EDUCATION .
HOUSE JUDICIARY

24,000.00 |
28,000.00 |

28,000.00
14,000.00

28,000.00 |

14,000.00 |
14,000.00 |

14,000.00 |
14,000.00 |
14,000.00 |
28,000.00
60,000.00 |
40,000.00
20,000.00 |
34,000.00 |

250,000.00 |
24,000.00

112,000.00 |
58,000.00

FISCAL YEAR 2016 (July 1, 2015 - June 30, 2016)

OUT OF STATE TRAVEL

_ENDING BALANCE FY 16 BEGINNING EXPENDED ENDING BALANCE

— e +

B _ 24,0000 | I - |
28,000.00 - o |
28,000.00 5,950.00 5,950.00
14,000.00 5,950.00 | 5,950.00
28,000.00 | 5,950.00 | 5,950.00
R 14,000.00 | 5,950.00 | 5,950.00
14,000.00 5,950.00 | 5,950.00
|
14,000.00 5,950.00 5,950.00
N . 14,000.00 | 5,950.00 | 5,950.00 |
14,000.00 5,950.00 | 5,950.00
28,000.00 | 5,950.00 | 5,950.00
60,000.00 | 25,500.00 | 25,500.00
| |
| 40,000.00 | - -
| .
| 20,000.00 | 8,500.00 | 8,500.00
. 34,000.00 14,450.00 14,450.00
250,000.00 = -
; 24,000.00 | - ‘ -
i 112,000.00 17.000.00 | 17,000.00
; 58,000.00 | 17,000.00 17,000.00
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Interim Commiittee Balances

for the
| =___'_ | ey |
FISCAL YEAR 2016 (July 1, 2015 - June 30, 2016)
PER DIEM/MILEAGE & EXPENSES OUT OF STATE TRAVEL
COMMITTEE TITLE FY16 BEGINNING TRANSFER IN/JOUT _EXPENDED __ ENDING BALANCE FY 16 BEGINNING EXPENDED ENDING BALANCE
| T | Y
HOUSE PUBLIC HEALTH, i ' <3 > =hr e~/ I - _i" T -
WELFARE & LABOR 128,000.00 iy 12800000 1700000 _17,000.00
HOUSE PUBLIC N |
TRANSPORTATION 48,000.00 | | 48,000.00 17,000.00 | 17,000.00
HOUSE REVENUE & TAX 64,000.00 | | 64,000.00 17,000.00 17,000.00
HOUSE AGING & LEGIS ' | ‘
AFFAIRS 42,000.00 | | 4200000 | 1700000 _17,000.00 |
HOUSE AGRI, FORESTRY & - [
ECONOMIC DEVELP _ 56,000.00 | ‘ 56,000.00 | 17,000.00 | _ 17,000.00
HOUSE CITY, COUNTY & |
LOCAL AFFAIRS 50,000.00 50,000.00 | 17,000.00 | 17,000.00
HOUSE INSURANCE & |
COMMERCE 60,000.00 | 60,000.00 17,000.00 | 17,000.00
HOUSE STATE AGENCIES & | ' ’ ' ! |
GOVT'L AFFAIRS ' 88,000.00 | _ 88,000.00 | 17,000.00 | 17,000.00
UNALLOCATED INTERIM | ' ‘ '
COMMITTEE 65,199.00 65,199.00 5,197.00 | 5,197.00
GRAND TOTAL | 1,419,199.00 | | 1,419,199.00 277,197.00 | | 277,197.00
JOINT ENERGY _ 65,806.00 | ; 65,806.00 |
t | |
‘ |
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