Interim Committee Balances for the Bureau of Legislative Research

	Bureau of Legislative Research							
COMMITTEE TITLE	FISCAL YEAR 2016 (July 1, 2015 - June 30, 2016) PER DIEM/MILEAGE & EXPENSES OUT OF STATE TRAVEL							
	FY16 BEGINNING	TRANSFER IN/OUT EXPENDED	ENDING BALANCE	FY 16 BEGINNING	EXPENDED	ENDING BALANCE		
ECONOMIC AND TAX POLICY			Veg. (i - Auto)	-				
JOINT	24,000.00		24,000.00	-		<u></u>		
LEGISLATIVE FACILITIES JOINT	28,000.00		28,000.00			-		
SENATE EDUCATION	28,000.00		28,000.00	5,950.00		5,950.00		
SENATE JUDICIARY	14,000.00		14,000.00	5,950.00		5,950.00		
SENATE PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE & LABOR	28,000.00		28,000.00	5,950.00		5,950.00		
SENATE TRANS, TECH, LEGIS AFFAIRS	14,000.00		14,000.00	5,950.00		5,950.00		
SENATE REVENUE & TAX SENATE AGRI, FORESTRY &	14,000.00		14,000.00	5,950.00		5,950.00		
ECONOMIC DEV	14,000.00		14,000.00	5,950.00		5,950.00		
SENATE CITY, COUNTY &								
LOCAL AFFAIRS	14,000.00		14,000.00	5,950.00		5,950.00		
SENATE INSURANCE & COMMERCE SENATE STATE AGENCY &	14,000.00		14,000.00	5,950.00		5,950.00		
GOVT'L AFFAIRS	28,000.00		28,000.00	5,950.00		5,950.00		
JOINT PERFORMANCE REVIEW	60,000.00		60,000.00	25,500.00		25,500.00		
JOINT PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SS PRGM	40,000.00		40,000.00	-		<u>-</u>		
SENATE CHILDREN & YOUTH	20,000.00		20,000.00	8,500.00		8,500.00		
JT ADV COM & TECH	34,000.00		34,000.00	14,450.00		14,450.00		
MISC SET ASIDE AR LOTTERY COMMISSION	250,000.00		250,000.00 24,000.00					
OVERSIGHT	24,000.00		112,000.00	17,000.00		17,000.00		
HOUSE EDUCATION HOUSE JUDICIARY	112,000.00 58,000.00		58,000.00	17,000.00		17,000.00		

06/10/2015

Interim Committee Balances for the Bureau of Legislative Research

	FISCAL YEAR 2016 (July 1, 2015 - June 30, 2016)							
COMMITTEE TITLE								
	PER DIEM/MILEAG FY16 BEGINNING	E & EXPENSES TRANSFER IN/OUT EXPENDED	ENDING BALANCE	OUT OF STATE TRAVEL FY 16 BEGINNING EXPENDED	ENDING BALANCE			
HOUSE PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE & LABOR	128,000.00		128,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00			
HOUSE PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION HOUSE REVENUE & TAX	48,000.00 64,000.00		48,000.00 64,000.00	17,000.00 17,000.00	17,000.00 17,000.00			
HOUSE AGING & LEGIS AFFAIRS	42,000.00		42,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00			
HOUSE AGRI, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEVELP HOUSE CITY, COUNTY &	56,000.00		56,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00			
LOCAL AFFAIRS HOUSE INSURANCE &	50,000.00		50,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00			
COMMERCE HOUSE STATE AGENCIES &	60,000.00		60,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00			
GOVT'L AFFAIRS UNALLOCATED INTERIM COMMITTEE GRAND TOTAL	88,000.00 65,199.00 1,419,199.00		88,000.00 65,199.00 1,419,199.00	17,000.00 5,197.00 277,197.00	5,197.00 277,197.00			
JOINT ENERGY	65,806.00		65,806.00					